
#

#

Line Creek
Operations

Elkview
Operations

 

Fo
rd

in
g

R
iv

er

El
k

Ri
ve

r

Line Creek

E
lk

R
iv

er

M
ichelC

reek

M
ichelC

reek

El
k

R
iv

er

Elk River

Fla
thea

d River

Flathead
Townsite

Alexander
Creek

Grave
Prairie

 
 

Upper Flathead
AMA

East Flathead
AMA

Grave Prairie AMA

Alexander Creek AMA

Elkford

Fernie

Sparwood

640,000

640,000

660,000

660,000

680,000

680,000

5,
48

0,
00

0

5,
48

0,
00

0

5,
50

0,
00

0

5,
50

0,
00

0

5,
52

0,
00

0

5,
52

0,
00

0

5,
54

0,
00

0

5,
54

0,
00

0

Communities
Roads
Rivers
Conservation Lands
Access Management Area (AMA)
Mine Permit Boundaries

0 2 4 6 8 101
KM

#

#

Line Creek
Operations

Elkview
Operations

 

Fo
rd

in
g

R
iv

er

El
k

Ri
ve

r

Line Creek

E
lk

R
iv

er

M
ichelC

reek

M
ichelC

reek

El
k

R
iv

er

Elk River

Fla
thea

d River

Flathead
Townsite

Alexander
Creek

Grave
Prairie

 
 

Upper Flathead
AMA

East Flathead
AMA

Grave Prairie AMA

Alexander Creek AMA

Elkford

Fernie

Sparwood

640,000

640,000

660,000

660,000

680,000

680,000

5,
48

0,
00

0

5,
48

0,
00

0

5,
50

0,
00

0

5,
50

0,
00

0

5,
52

0,
00

0

5,
52

0,
00

0

5,
54

0,
00

0

5,
54

0,
00

0

Communities
Roads
Rivers
Conservation Lands
Access Management Area (AMA)
Mine Permit Boundaries

0 2 4 6 8 101
KM

Teck Conservation Lands
As part of our sustainability efforts, Teck purchased approximately 7,150 hectares of private lands in the 
Elk Valley and Flathead River Valley for wildlife and habitat conservation purposes. The three blocks of land 
include Flathead Townsite (992 hectares), Alexander Creek (3,098 hectares) and Grave Prairie (3,059 hectares). 

The Ktunaxa Nation and Teck have agreed to jointly manage the land for conservation purposes protecting 
significant fish and wildlife habitat. The Joint Management Agreement support the Ktunaxa Nation Stewardship 
Principles, and Teck’s goal to secure a net positive impact on biodiversity in the areas where it operates.


